65406032 - EPO 210

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

")

N
DAY

75>

J

)

Vdlit

Y/

20.09.2022

Page 1 from 4



65406032 - EPO 210

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position | Part No. Qty. [Name Type ([)):scripti g::’ Rl
1 65406114 1| Top cover EPO 210
2 65406115 1| LED light EPO 210
3 65406116 1| Lamp shade EPO 210
4 65406117 1 | Front cover EPO 210
5 65406118 2 | Screw ST4,2x10
6 65406119 2 | Screw ST2,5x15
7 65406120 1|Pin d4x38,5
8 65406121 1| Spring EPO 210
9 65406122 1| Trigger EPO 210

10 65406123 1| Circlip d16
11 65406124 1| Chuck (out) EPO 210
12 65406125 1| Chuck (in) EPO 210
13 65406126 1| Chuck (spr) EPO 210
14 65406127 1| Chuck (end) EPO 210
15 65406128 1]0O-ring d3,2x20
16 65406129 1| Oil seal ring ¢ EPO 210
17 65406130 1|Pin d3x6
18 65406131 1|Pin d3x10
19 65406135 1| Wool circle EPO 210
20 65406136 1| Plastic spacer EPO 210
21 65406133 1| Dustproof ring EPO 210
22 65406134 1| Lever front gui EPO 210
23 65406132 1|Pin d5,5x9,5
24 65406137 1| Reciprocating | EPO 210
25 65406138 11 Oil seal EPO 210
26 65406139 1| Lifting spring EPO 210
27 65406140 2 | Screw ST4,2x30
28 65406141 8 | Screw ST4,2x18
29 65406142 1| Right handle EPO 210
30 65406143 1| Housing EPO 210
31 65406144 1| Wiring EPO 210
32 65406145 1| Stator EPO 210
33 65406146 2 | Screw ST4,2x55
34 65406147 1| Sleeve 608
35 65406148 1| Bearing 608-2RZ
36 65406149 1| Circlip d32
37 65406150 1| Armature EPO 210
38 65406151 1| Lever back guid EPO 210
39 65406152 1| Roller bearing HK0512
40 65406153 1|Pin déx18,5
41 65406154 1| Circlip d5
42 65406155 2 |Pin déx100
43 65406156 1| Circlip d7
20.09.2022 Page 2 from 4



65406032 - EPO 210

CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position | Part No. Qty. [Name Type ([)):scripti g::’ Rl
44 65406157 1| Roller bearing HKO0709
45 65406158 1|Pin d7x27
46 65406159 1| Gear ring EPO 210
47 65406160 1|Big gear EPO 210
48 65406161 1| Gear shaft EPO 210
49 65406162 1|Pin déx40
50 65406163 1| Gearbox EPO 210
51 65406164 4| Screw ST4,2x25
52 65406165 1|Pin d2x11
53 65406171 1| Wind baffle EPO 210
54 65406172 1| Circlip d12
55 65406173 1| Spacer d12x4,5
56 65406174 1|Oring d1,8x31,4
57 65406175 1| Bearing 6201
58 65406176 1| Switch EPO 210
59 65406177 2 | Screw ST3,2x8
60 65406178 2 | Brush holder EPO 210
61 65406179 2 | Spring EPO 210
62 65406180 1| Carbon brush se EPO 210
63 65406181 1|PCB EPO 210
65 65406182 1| Left handle EPO 210
66 65406070 1| Cord clip EPO 150
67 65406069 1| Screw EPO 150
68 65406183 1| Bearing 6001
69 65406184 1| Circlip d28
70 65406185 1| Spacer d12,5x12
71 65406068 1| Sleeve EPO 150
72 65406067 1| Power Cord EPO 150
73 65406186 1| Wiring board EPO 210
74 65406187 1| O ring d1,8x27,9
75 65406188 1| Nut M10
76 65406189 1| LED Switch EPO 210
77 65406190 1| LED Button EPO 210
78 65406191 1 | Sleeve (down) EPO 210
79 65406192 2 | Screw M4x16
80 65406193 1| Screw M4x14
81 65406194 1| Screw M5x14
83 65406196 1| Frame EPO 210
84 65406197 1| Frame lock EPO 210
85 65406198 1|Spring EPO 210
86 65406199 2 | Pin d4x23,5
87 65406166 1|Trigger EPO 210
88 65406167 1| Spring EPO 210

20.09.2022 Page 3 from 4



65406032 - EPO 210 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2022_v25r02

Position | Part No. Qty. [Name Type (Il::scripti g::’ Rl
89 65406168 1| Switch button EPO 210
90 65406169 1| Oring d1,7x7
91 65406170 1| Scale EPO 210
92 65406200 1| Stop EPO 210

20.09.2022 Page 4 from 4



